
 

 
 Calendar 2019-2020 

 Committee Meetings (Tithe Barn) 

Tuesday 9th April 2019 

Tuesday 11th June 2019 

Tuesday 10th September 2019 

Tuesday 12th November 2019 

Tuesday 11th February 2020 

Tuesday 14th April 2020 

Tuesday 9th June 2020 

Tuesday 8th September 2020 

Tuesday 10th November 2020 

 

Public Meetings (URC Church Hall) 

Wednesday 1st May 2019 
Wednesday 3rd July 2019 (AGM) 
Wednesday 2nd October 2019 

Wednesday 4th December 2019 (Christmas Social) 

Wednesday 4th March 2020 
Wednesday 6th May 2020 
Wednesday 1st July 2020 (AGM) 
Wednesday 7th October 2020 

Wednesday 2nd December 2020 (Christmas Social) 

Nailsea 
Neighbourhood 

Watch 

2019-2020 

Dates of Committee 

& Members’ 

Meetings 


